
From: BARBRO EHNBOM <=a 
Sent: Friday, December 2, 2011 10:16 AM 
To: JEEVACATION@gmail.com 
Subject: Fwd: Eva Anderson Dubin Breast Cancer Clinic Folder 

HEJ HEJ JE, I WAS S= VERY IMPRESSED BY THIS-WOW!! THAT WILL MAKE A HUGE DIFFERENCE!! I HAVE A =UPER BBB 
GIRL STEPHANIE TRESCHKOW, WHO I AM GOING TO INTRODUCE TO M-JUS= KNOW THEY WILL REALLY GET ALONG!! 
WE HAD A SUPER BBBbar EVENT WITH S=ME GREAT NEW POTENTIAL BBBs... WILL SEND PHOTOS! SOON ALSO BBBXmas 
D=C 12 I.E. WHEN YOU HAVE YOUR BIG FUND RAISER FOR THE BREAST CANCER CLINIC.= QUESTION - WHAT 
HAPPENED TO TEDDY FORSTMANN...?SUPPOSE YOU KNEW HIM =...I USED TO..MET HIM THRU BOBBY GOLDSAMT..HOW 
IS HE??? • ANYWAY, THE SCHO=L AND THE BBBs ARE ALL VERY HAPPY - WE PREPARE FOR YET ANOTHER FEMALE 
ECON=MIST SCHOLARSHIP TO BE ANNOUNCED FOR THE 12TH TIME AT THE SCHOOL EARLY NEX= YEAR, WOULD NOT 
HAVE HAPPENED WITHOUT YOU - TACK JEFFREY! ALL THE B=ST! KRAM BE 

Barbro C. Ehnbom 
Chairman, Swedish-American Life Science Summit Office:</=><=ONT class=Apple-style-span color=#808080> 

Cell:=FONT class=Apple-style-span face="'Times New Roman', Times, serif'> +1.917.684.1050<=div> 
Sweden:</=><=ONT class=Apple-style-span color=#808080> 
360 E. 55 St. #10G<=FONT> 
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